
-
-

-

-

As of: 



Men

-
-

-

-
-

As of: 31.08.2022

65.283

11.618



Reinc rp r n*

Total

* People in Reincorpor on to be located.

* People in Reintegr on to be located.

1

17

18

19

20

23

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

29

24

21

22

2

3

4
6

7

8

9

13

14

15

16

10
12

11

5

People in the reintegra on, special reintegra on and 
reincorpora on processes by department 

P re currently served by ARN and  regular reintegra r

As of: 

Meta

La Guajira

Quindí

Sucre Arauca
Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Atlá
Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

g tá

lívar B yacá
Total: 

Caldas

Caquetá

Casanare

Cauca

Cesar
Total: 

có

Córd ba
Total: 

Cundinamarca

Guainía

A quia
Total: 

Total: 

Guaviare

Nariñ

rte de Santander

Putumay

Risaralda

Santander

T limaValle del Cauca

Vaupés 

Vi ada

Amaz nas

Magdalena

Huila

1 17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

31.08.2022



51.050 

24.326

31.08.2022





-

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

-

Total disbursements

31.08.2022

31.08.2022


